
 

ROCKIN’ JOKERS CALENDAR 
September, 2009 

Tuesday, Sept. 1:  CPSD Class begins - 6:30 – 8:45 PM, Camden Community Center 

Wednesday, Sept. 2: Club – Main Hall 

Friday, Sept. 4: Demo Dance before Friday Night at the Movies  

  (“Seven Brides For Seven Brothers”) 

  7:00 p.m., Camden Community Center, 3369 Union Ave., San Jose 

Wednesday, Sept. 9: Club – Main Hall 

Thursday, Sept. 10: Board Meeting, 7:00 p.m., at the home of Jackie Daemion and Karl Belser 

Saturday, Sept. 12: Bocce Ball & Barbecue Dinner, 3-10 pm,  

  St. Francis Cabrini Church, 16055 Woodard Rd., San Jose 

  Bring your own meat and a dish to share. 

Sunday, Sept. 13: Shady Shakespeare, “Richard III” 

  at Sanborn Park, 16055 Sanborn Rd., Saratoga 

  Play starts at 7 pm - Meet at 5:00 pm for mini potluck 

  Bring drinks and sandwich for dinner and finger foods to share 

Wednesday, Sept. 16: Club – Main Hall – Party Night –  

 Labor Day Theme so come dressed in your work clothes! 

Wednesday, Sept. 23: Club – Main Hall 

Wednesday, Sept. 30: 5th Wednesday Dance at Bows & Beaus.  Visitation Dance. We are Dark. 

 7:30 pm – 10:00 pm.  at Loyola School, 770 Berry Avenue, Los Altos 

 

SAVE THE DATE 

Saturday, October 17: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOooodown; Caller Bronc Wise, Cuer John Flora 

 First Congregational Church, 1980 Hamilton Ave., San Jose 

Saturday, October 31: Whing Ding “Halloween” at John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Ln., SJ 

 7:30 Pre-Rounds; 8:00 Plus Dancing with Rounds; 10:30 Star Tip 

 Callers: Bob Elling, Jim Osborne & Jerry Silverstein; Cuer: Sue Harris 

Tuesday, November 24: Salvation Army Toy Dance at John Muir Middle School.  Visitation Dance 

 ************************************* 

 

 Sat., May 1, 2010: Rockin’ Jokers’ Circus Circus Hoedown – 5
th
 Anniversary Dance 

 Sat., Oct. 16, 2010: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOooodown 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

For Maps and Details:  www.rockinjokers.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

SEPTEMBER: Duty Square #2:  Kistler, Cavallaro, Hall, Johnson, Julius, Kuhar,  

Lange, McCandless, Rosenberg, Schmid, Winniford 

OCTOBER: Duty Square #3: Hinze, Blood, Faltersack, Grant, Lawrence,  

  Malloy, Moualem 


